Irish Whiskey

Roe & Co €6.60
Bushmills €6.60
Blackbush €6.80
Bushmills 16 Year Old €15.80
Busmills 21 Year Old €19.20
Connemara €7.20
Glendalough 13 Year Old €950
Green Spot €8.50
Jameson €6.60
Jameson Black Barrel €8.50
Knappouge Castle €10.50
Tecling Small Batch €8.50
Tecling Single Grain €9.50
Redbreast 12 Year Old €950
Redbreast 15 Year Old €18.90
Redbreast 21 Year Old €24.30
Yellow Spot €11.00

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server Farrier & Draper




World Whiskies

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye
Jack Daniel’s
Bufifalo Trace

Woodiord Reserve

Johnie Walker Red Label
Johnie Walker Black Label
Johnie Walker Gold Label
Talisker

Ritten House Rye

Monkey Shoulder

Nikka from the Barrel

Canadian Club

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server

€6.90
€7.50

€6.70

€7.00
€8.50

€6.00
€7.50
€13.00
€8.90
€7.00
€38.00
€13.50
€6.60

Farrier & Draper



Gin

Gordon’s €7.00
Tanqueray €7.00
Tanqueray No. Ten €8.60
Dingle €7.20
Bombay €7.20
Gunpowder €8.00
Gordon’s Pink €7.50
Brockmans €7.80
Monkey 47 €11.00
Langleys Old Tom €7.50
Sipsmith LLondon Dry €7.50
Mor €7.20
HendricK’s €3.00

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff g
For full list of allergens please ask your server Farrier & Draper




Mixers

White LLemonade €3.50
Fever Tree Tonic €4.00
IFever-Tree Eldertlower Tonic €4.00
Fever Tree Light Tonic €4.00

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server Farrier & Draper




Vodka

Ketel One €6.70
Grey Goose €8.50
Titos €8.40
Belvedere €8.50
Bison Grass €6.70
Drumshanbo Sausage Tree €7.30
Kalak €6.70
Ciroc €9.00

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server Farrier & Draper




Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced

Havana Club 3
Pampero

Goslings Black Seal

[Havana Club 7
Wrey & Nephew
Plantation Dark
Diplomatico
IF'uba

Zacappa
Zacappa XO

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff

For full list of allergens please ask your server

€6.70
€6.70

€6.50

€6.90
€7.50

€9.00
€7.60
€9.50
€6.70
€11.00
€23.00

Farrier & Draper



Liqueurs

Aperol €6.50
Cointreau €7.20
Disaronno €6.50
St. Germain €7.50
Limoncello €710

Baileys €6.50
Jagermeister €7.20
Sambucca €7.20
Malibu €6.50
Campari €6.50
Kahlua €6.50

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server

Farrier & Draper



Tequila & Mezcal

Patron Silver

Tres Sombreros
Zignum Mezcal
Decad Man’s Fingers

Don Julio Anc¢jo

Aromatised Wine

Pedro Ximinez
Lillet Rouge
Antica Formula
Cocci Torino
Punt &2 Mes
Noilly Prat

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server

€9.00
€7.20

€7.50

€7.20
€I11.50

€7.50
€6.50
€7.20
€6.50
€6.20
€6.00

Farrier & Draper



Draught

PINT
Guinness €6.20
Smithwick’s €6.20
Carlsberg €6.50
Hop House 13 €6.50
Rockshore Lager €6.50
Rockshore Cider €7.00
Heineken €7.10
Moretti €7.50
LLagunitas €7.50
Coors €7.10

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server

Farrier & Draper



Bottles

Peroni €6.10
Corona €6.10
Coors Light €6.00
Heineken €6.10
Bulmers €6.10
Bulmers Light €6.10
Erdinger 0.0 €5.20
Heineken 0.0 €5.40
Guinness 0.0 €5.70

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff
For full list of allergens please ask your server Farrier & Draper




White Wine GLS BTL

ITALY

Pinot Grigio, Renideco €8.00 €30
SOUTH AFRICA

Chenin Blanc, Lecuwenkuil €8.50 €31
SPAIN

Sauvignon Blanc Verdejo, E1 Abuelo  €9.00 €32
PORTUGAL

Albarino, Natural Mystic €10.50 €36
NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc, Heart of Stone €45

Rose

l.es Terrasses €9.00 €35

All wines contain sulphites.

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm

All service charge goes to staff 5 ‘\'ﬁ
For full list of allergens please ask your server Farrier & Draper



Red Wine

ITALY
Merlot, [ ord du Sud

SPAIN

Tempranillo, E1 Abuclo
ITALY

Chianti, Rocca delle Macie

ARGENTINA
Malbec, Altosur

SPAIN
Monastrell, Crazy Grapes

NEW ZEALAND
Pinot Noir, Pask

All wines contain sulphites.

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm
All service charge goes to staff

For full list of allergens please ask your server

GLS

€8.50

€9.75

€10.50

€10.50

BTL

€30

€35

€38

€38

€40

€47

Farrier & Draper



Sparkling Wine

ITALY

Proseccco, Riolite Vini Trevisana €45
SPAIN

Cava, Nadal Brut Original €62
FRANCE

Veuve Cliquot €160

All wines contain sulphites.

Prices subject to increase after 11 pm —
All service charge goes to staff %— §§ '

For full list of allergens please ask your server Farrier & Draper



