Irish Whiskey

Roe & Co	€6.60
Bushmills	€6.60
Blackbush	€6.80
Bushmills 16 Year Old	€15.80
Busmills 21 Year Old	€19.20
Connemara	€7.20
Glendalough 13 Year Old	€9.50
Green Spot	€8.50
Jameson	€6.60
Jameson Black Barrel	€8.50
Knappouge Castle	€10.50
Teeling Small Batch	€8.50
Teeling Single Grain	€9.50
Redbreast 12 Year Old	€9.50
Redbreast 15 Year Old	€18.90
Redbreast 21 Year Old	€24.30
Yellow Spot	€11.00

World Whiskies

Bulleit Bourbon	€6.90
Bulleit Rye	€7.50
Jack Daniel's	€6.70
Buffalo Trace	€7.00
Woodford Reserve	€8.50
Johnie Walker Red Label	€6.60
Johnie Walker Black Label	€7.50
Johnie Walker Gold Label	€13.00
Talisker	€8.90
Ritten House Rye	€7.00
Monkey Shoulder	€8.00
Nikka from the Barrel	€13.50
Canadian Club	€6.60



Gin

Gordon's	€7.00
Tanqueray	€7.00
Tanqueray No. Ten	€8.60
Dingle	€7.20
Bombay	€7.20
Gunpowder	€8.00
Gordon's Pink	€7.50
Brockmans	€7.80
Monkey 47	€11.00
Langleys Old Tom	€7.50
Sipsmith London Dry	€7.50
Mór	€7.20
Hendrick's	€8.00



Mixers

White Lemonade	€3.50
Fever-Tree Tonic	€4.00
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	€4.00
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	€4.00



Vodka

Ketel One	€6.70
Grey Goose	€8.50
Titos	€8.40
Belvedere	€8.50
Bison Grass	€6.70
Drumshanbo Sausage Tree	€7.30
Kalak	€6.70
Ciroc	€9.00



Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced	€6.70
Havana Club 3	€6.70
Pampero	€6.50
Goslings Black Seal	€6.90
Havana Club 7	€7.50
Wrey & Nephew	€9.00
Plantation Dark	€7.60
Diplomatico	€9.50
Fuba	€6.70
Zacappa	€11.00
Zacappa XO	€23.00



Liqueurs

Aperol	€6.50
Cointreau	€7.20
Disaronno	€6.50
St. Germain	€7.50
Limoncello	€7.10
Baileys	€6.50
Jägermeister	€7.20
Sambucca	€7.20
Malibu	€6.50
Campari	€6.50
Kahlúa	€6.50



Tequila & Mezcal

Patron Silver	€9.00
Tres Sombreros	€7.20
Zignum Mezcal	€7.50
Dead Man's Fingers	€7.20
Don Julio Añejo	€11.50

Aromatised Wine

Pedro Ximinez	€7.50
Lillet Rouge	€6.50
Antica Formula	€7.20
Cocci Torino	€6.50
Punt E Mes	€6.20
Noilly Prat	€6.00



Draught

	PINT
Guinness	€6.20
Smithwick's	€6.20
Carlsberg	€6.50
Hop House 13	€6.50
Rockshore Lager	€6.50
Rockshore Cider	€7.00
Heineken	€7.10
Moretti	€7.50
Lagunitas	€7.50
Coors	€7.10



Bottles

Peroni	€6.10
Corona	€6.10
Coors Light	€6.00
Heineken	€6.10
Bulmers	€6.10
Bulmers Light	€6.10
Erdinger 0.0	€5.20
Heineken 0.0	€5.40
Guinness 0.0	€5.70



White Wine	GLS	BTL
ITALY Pinot Grigio, Renideo	€8.00	€30
SOUTH AFRICA Chenin Blanc, Leeuwenkuil	€8.50	€31
SPAIN Sauvignon Blanc-Verdejo, El Abuelo	€9.00	€32
PORTUGAL Albariño, Natural Mystic	€10.50	€36
NEW ZEALAND Sauvignon Blanc, Heart of Stone		€45

Rosé

Les Terrasses €9.00 €35

All wines contain sulphites.



Red Wine	GLS	BTL
ITALY Merlot, L'ord du Sud	€8.50	€30
SPAIN Tempranillo, El Abuelo	€9.75	€35
ITALY Chianti, Rocca delle Macie	€10.50	€38
ARGENTINA Malbec, Altosur	€10.50	€38
SPAIN Monastrell, Crazy Grapes		€40
NEW ZEALAND Pinot Noir, Pask		€47

All wines contain sulphites.



Sparkling Wine

T'	וגח	T T /
	Δ	I , Y
		\cup

Prosecco, Riolite Vini Trevisana €45

SPAIN

Cava, Nadal Brut Original €62

FRANCE

Veuve Cliquot €160

All wines contain sulphites.

